
204876C

Pangasius Fillet (skinless & boneless)
185-210g
Pack Size: 1 X 4.54KG

Product Description:
Ideal for fish and chips. A white fleshed fish farmed in Asia.

Brand: Fastnet Fish

Ingredient Declaration: Pangasius Fillets (pangasius hypophthalmus) FISH 80%. water, salt, citric acid,
(E330, E332), stabilisers (E451, E452)

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Fish

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

No

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 64 kcal / 266 kJ
Fat 0.9 g
of which Saturates 0.3 g
Carbohydrate 1 g
of which Sugars 0.1 g
Fibre 0.6 g
Protein 13.84 g
Salt 0.95 g

Directions For Use: Defrost thoroughly before use. This product is raw; ensure fully cooked before
consumption. Keep refrigerated and use within 24 hours.

Storage Instructions: Keep frozen -18°C or below. Do not refreeze after defrosting.

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


